JOY MAAKAMAKHYA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

(DEVELOPER & PROMOTER)

Pamra, Joteram, Bardhaman, West Bengal, India, 713104

Mob.: 9434003405 | e-mail: jmkconstruction22@gmail.com

Ref. No	Date

To
The Real Estate Regulatory Authority
West Bengal Real Estate Regulatory Authority
Calcutta Greens Commercial Complex (1st Floor)
1050/2, Survey Park
Kolkata-700075

Sub: Declaration On REAL ESTATE AGENT

Dear Sir,

This is for your kind information that we are JOY MAAKAMAKHYA CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD. developing a project for Residential complex ie.

"SHIVANGI APARTMENT" at Mouza – Kanainatshal, JL No.- 76, RS & LR Plot NO. 522 (P), RS. Khatian No.- 73, LR Khatian No. 4218, Gram Panchayat – Baikunthapur -II, Mahalla – D.V.C. More, P.O.- Sripally, PS.- Burdwan, Dist.-Purba Bardhaman, PIN- 713101, Within the limits of Baikunthapur-II Gram Panchayat under Burdwan Development Authority..

We hereby declared that we are not attached with any **REAL ESTATE AGENT** for marketing our project.

Thanking You.

For,

JOY MAAKAMAKHYA CONSTRUCTION (P)LTD

.....

(DEBASISH DEY)

JOY MAAKAMAKHYA CONSTRUCTION (P)LTD